Versatile and cost-
efficient LED lighting
ClearWay gen2
ClearWay Gen2 enables you to enjoy the benefits of LED technology for urban
lighting right from the start. This new second generation of the luminaire builds on
the strengths of its predecessor and is designed to further minimize your Total Cost
of Ownership. ClearWay Gen2 significantly improves the most important aspects of
the street lighting experience compared to conventional urban lighting. Ideal for new

Product family code BGP307
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
98795700 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED18
98796400 BGP307 LED25-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED25
98797100 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED30
98798800 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED35
98799500 BGP307 LED40-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED40
98800800 BGP307 LED45-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED45
98801500 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED54
98802200 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED69
98803900 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED84
98804600 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED99
98805300 BGP307 LED109-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED109
98806000 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED120
98697400 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED18
98698100 BGP307 LED25-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED25
98699800 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED30
98700100 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED35
98701800 BGP307 LED40-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED40
98702500 BGP307 LED45-4S/740 II DM50 48/60A LED45
98703200 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED54
98704900 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED69
98705600 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED84
98706300 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED99
98707000 BGP307 LED109-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED109
98708700 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED120
99630000 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 I DM11 48/76S LED35
99632400 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 I DM11 48/76S LED120
99705500 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 II DM11 CLO 48/60S LED35
99720800 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 II DM11 CLO 48/60S LED99
99724600 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DM11 CLO-DDF1 D18 LED84
99728400 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 II DM11 CLO-DDF2 D18 LED69
11999400 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DX10 BL1 D11 48/7 LED84
44818900 BGP307 LED130-4S/740 I DM11 DDF2 D18 48/ LED130
70792400 BGP307 LED120-4S/730 II DM32 7042 MSP CL LED120
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code
Full Product
Name

ClearWay gen2
4Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
98795700 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98796400 BGP307 LED25-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98797100 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98798800 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98799500 BGP307 LED40-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98800800 BGP307 LED45-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98801500 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98802200 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98803900 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98804600 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98805300 BGP307 LED109-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98806000 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98697400 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98698100 BGP307 LED25-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98699800 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98700100 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98701800 BGP307 LED40-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
98702500 BGP307 LED45-4S/740 II DM50 48/60A Distribution medium 50
98703200 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98704900 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98705600 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98706300 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98707000 BGP307 LED109-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
98708700 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
99630000 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 I DM11 48/76S Distribution medium 11
99632400 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 I DM11 48/76S Distribution medium 11
99705500 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 II DM11 CLO 48/60S Distribution medium 11
99720800 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 II DM11 CLO 48/60S Distribution medium 11
99724600 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DM11 CLO-DDF1 D18 Distribution medium 11
99728400 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 II DM11 CLO-DDF2 D18 Distribution medium 11
11999400 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DX10 BL1 D11 48/7 Distribution extra wide 10
44818900 BGP307 LED130-4S/740 I DM11 DDF2 D18 48/ Distribution medium 11
70792400 BGP307 LED120-4S/730 II DM32 7042 MSP CL Distribution medium 11
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
98795700 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 11.6 W
98796400 BGP307 LED25-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 16.2 W
98797100 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 19.6 W
98798800 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 21.5 W
98799500 BGP307 LED40-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 24.5 W
98800800 BGP307 LED45-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 27.5 W
98801500 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 33.5 W
98802200 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 40.5 W
98803900 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 49.5 W
98804600 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 59 W
98805300 BGP307 LED109-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 65 W
98806000 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 72 W
98697400 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 11.6 W
98698100 BGP307 LED25-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 16.2 W
98699800 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 19.6 W
98700100 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 21.5 W
98701800 BGP307 LED40-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 24.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
98702500 BGP307 LED45-4S/740 II DM50 48/60A 27.5 W
98703200 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 33.5 W
98704900 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 40.5 W
98705600 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 49.5 W
98706300 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 59 W
98707000 BGP307 LED109-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 65 W
98708700 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 72 W
99630000 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 I DM11 48/76S 21.5 W
99632400 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 I DM11 48/76S 72 W
99705500 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 II DM11 CLO 48/60S 21 W
99720800 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 II DM11 CLO 48/60S 56 W
99724600 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DM11 CLO-DDF1 D18 48 W
99728400 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 II DM11 CLO-DDF2 D18 39.5 W
11999400 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DX10 BL1 D11 48/7 49.5 W
44818900 BGP307 LED130-4S/740 I DM11 DDF2 D18 48/ 79 W
70792400 BGP307 LED120-4S/730 II DM32 7042 MSP CL 73 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
98795700 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98796400 BGP307 LED25-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98797100 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98798800 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98799500 BGP307 LED40-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98800800 BGP307 LED45-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98801500 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98802200 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98803900 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
98804600 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98805300 BGP307 LED109-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98806000 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98697400 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98698100 BGP307 LED25-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98699800 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98700100 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98701800 BGP307 LED40-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98702500 BGP307 LED45-4S/740 II DM50 48/60A No Not applicable
ClearWay gen2
5Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
98703200 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98704900 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98705600 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98706300 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98707000 BGP307 LED109-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
98708700 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
99630000 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 I DM11 48/76S No Not applicable
99632400 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 I DM11 48/76S No Not applicable
99705500 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 II DM11 CLO
48/60S
No 0% (digital)
99720800 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 II DM11 CLO
48/60S
No 0% (digital)
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
99724600 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DM11 CLO-
DDF1 D18
Yes 0% (digital)
99728400 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 II DM11 CLO-
DDF2 D18
Yes 0% (digital)
11999400 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DX10 BL1 D11
48/7
No Not applicable
44818900 BGP307 LED130-4S/740 I DM11 DDF2 D18
48/
Yes Not applicable
70792400 BGP307 LED120-4S/730 II DM32 7042
MSP CL
Yes 0% (digital)
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
98795700 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Gray
98796400 BGP307 LED25-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Gray
98797100 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Gray
98798800 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Gray
98799500 BGP307 LED40-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Gray
98800800 BGP307 LED45-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Gray
98801500 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Gray
98802200 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Gray
98803900 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Gray
98804600 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Gray
98805300 BGP307 LED109-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Gray
98806000 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S Gray
98697400 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Gray
98698100 BGP307 LED25-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Gray
98699800 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Gray
98700100 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Gray
98701800 BGP307 LED40-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
98702500 BGP307 LED45-4S/740 II DM50 48/60A Gray
98703200 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Gray
98704900 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Gray
98705600 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Gray
98706300 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Gray
98707000 BGP307 LED109-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Gray
98708700 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S Gray
99630000 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 I DM11 48/76S Gray
99632400 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 I DM11 48/76S Gray
99705500 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 II DM11 CLO 48/60S Gray
99720800 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 II DM11 CLO 48/60S Gray
99724600 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DM11 CLO-DDF1 D18 Gray
99728400 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 II DM11 CLO-DDF2 D18 Gray
11999400 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DX10 BL1 D11 48/7 Gray
44818900 BGP307 LED130-4S/740 I DM11 DDF2 D18 48/ Grey
70792400 BGP307 LED120-4S/730 II DM32 7042 MSP CL Grey
Over Time Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate at 5000
h
98795700 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98796400 BGP307 LED25-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98797100 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98798800 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98799500 BGP307 LED40-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98800800 BGP307 LED45-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98801500 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98802200 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98803900 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98804600 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98805300 BGP307 LED109-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98806000 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98697400 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate at 5000
h
98698100 BGP307 LED25-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98699800 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98700100 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98701800 BGP307 LED40-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98702500 BGP307 LED45-4S/740 II DM50 48/60A 0.5 %
98703200 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98704900 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98705600 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98706300 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98707000 BGP307 LED109-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
98708700 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 0.5 %
99630000 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 I DM11 48/76S 0.5 %
99632400 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 I DM11 48/76S 0.5 %
ClearWay gen2
6Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate at 5000
h
99705500 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 II DM11 CLO 48/60S 0.5 %
99720800 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 II DM11 CLO 48/60S -
99724600 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DM11 CLO-DDF1 D18 -
99728400 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 II DM11 CLO-DDF2 D18 -
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate at 5000
h
11999400 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DX10 BL1 D11 48/7 -
44818900 BGP307 LED130-4S/740 I DM11 DDF2 D18 48/ 0.5 %
70792400 BGP307 LED120-4S/730 II DM32 7042 MSP CL -
Polar Wide Diagrams
Polar Normal (separate) - BGP307I -
910925864604
0-180° 90-270°